
Appendix 2 Council / Committee Meetings by Committee and date - 2020-2021 

Day Date Meeting
Wed 23 September 2020 Climate Emergency
Wed 11 November 2020 Climate Emergency
Wed 10 February 2021 Climate Emergency
Wed 02 September 2020 Development
Wed 30 September 2020 Development
Wed 28 October 2020 Development
Wed 25 November 2020 Development
Wed 06 January 2021 Development
Wed 03 February 2021 Development
Wed 03 March 2021 Development
Wed 31 March 2021 Development
Wed 14 October 2020 Full Council
Wed 18 November 2020 Full Council
Wed 16 December 2020 Full Council
Wed 17 February 2021 Full Council
Wed 17 March 2021 Full Council
Wed 14 April 2021 Full Council
Wed 13 January 2021 Informal
Wed 09 September 2020 Resources
Wed 04 November 2020 Resources
Wed 02 December 2020 Resources
Wed 24 February 2021 Resources
Wed 31 March 2021 Town Meeting
Sat 15 May 2021 Annual Meeting & Mayor Making Day (0900-1600)


